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Chloride Unfilt.

Iron (Fe) Total

pH (lab)

Solids Total Dissolved (TDS)
Solids Total Suspended (TSS)
Alkalinity, Total Unfilt.
Arsenic (As) Total

Benzene

Bicarbonate (HCO3) Unfilt.
Boron (B) Total

Bromide (Br)

Calcium (Ca) Total
Carbonate (CO3) Unfilt.
Chloride Unfilt.

Chloride Unfilt.

Chromium (Cr) Total
Copper (Cu) Total
Ethylbenzene

Hydroxide (OH) Unfilt.

Iron (Fe) Total

Iron (Fe) Total

Magnesium (Mg) Total
Manganese (Mn) Total

pH (lab)

pH (lab)

Potassium (K) Total
Resistivity Unfilt.

Selenium (Se) Total

Sodium (Na) Total

Solids Total Dissolved (TDS)
Solids Total Dissolved (TDS)
Solids Total Suspended (TSS)
Solids Total Suspended (TSS)
Specific Gravity Unfilt.
Sulfate (SO4) Unfilt.
Sulfide, Total

Toluene

Xylenes, Total

AN AN ANA

AN A

ANANANA

15.8 mg/L
0.43 mg/L
8.6 No Units
1250 mg/L
4 mg/L
1170 mg/L as CaCO3
50 ug/L
0.5 ug/L
1080 mg/L as CaCO3
0.054 mg/L
0.2 mg/L
3.2 mg/L
86.4 mg/L as CaCO3
17.3 mg/L
18.4 mg/L
10 ug/L
10 ug/L
0.5 ug/L
5 mg/L as CaCO3
0.56 mg/L
0.6 mg/L
0.6 mg/L
0.01 mg/L
8.6 No Units
8.6 No Units
5 mg/L
4.8 ohm-m
15 ug/L
616 mg/L
1340 mg/L
1310 mg/L
4 mg/L
4 mg/L
1 25C/25C
5 mg/L
0.05 mg/L
0.5 ug/L
0.5 ug/L
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